	Student Name
	Parent Names
	Email Addresses

	Chase Atkin 
	Kaitlin and Jeffrey Atkin
	kvatkin@gmail.com


	Hayes Chase
	Brittany and Michael Chase
	BrynndoLL@hotmail.com


	Michael Ditzel
	Amanda and Joe Ditzel
	ankvitko@gmail.com


	Langley Edwards
	April and Dave Edwards
	ahedwards@gmail.com


	Ella Flippin
	Ashley and Jeremy Flippin
	Aflippin29@gmail.com


	Marissa Gaston
	Jennifer and Michael Gaston
	Moontides247@yahoo.com


	Maggie Herman
	Cecile and Corey Herman
	Cherman1226@gmail.com


	Natalie Hilliard
	Courtney and Jimmy Hilliard
	Courtstew87@gmail.com


	Sean Isner
	Laura Billings and Lew Isner
	lauradianebillings@gmail..com


	Olivia Lavieri
	Matthew and Karen Lavieri
	mslavieri@gmail.com
karenerl@yahoo.com


	Lucas Lochansky
	Elliot and Courtney Lochansky
	Elmo2274@gmail.com


	Aakash Mallya
	Vijay Kasaragod and Nirmala Kamath
	nirmalapkamath@gmail.com

	Cameron Massie
	Brian and Lauren Massie
	Ldmassie@gmail.com
bmassie@gmail.com


	Carly Morris
	Lisa Flint-Morris and Ryan Morris
	lisaflintmorris@gmail.com

	Alexander Morris
	Sharon and William Morris
	Sgmorris13@gmail.com


	Adriahna Poole
	Joahn and Adrain Poole
	joahn@us.ibm.com


	Ava Powell 
	Crystal Powell
	Ckpowell0831@gmail.com


	Evan Smith
	Jennifer and Reed Smith
	Rjeesmith1127@gmail.com


	Mikayla Swanson
	Melissa and Mike Swanson
	Mswanson912@gmail.com


	Lindsay Wrenn 
	Heather and Matthew Wrenn
	heathglew@yahoo.com
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